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Price
48.24 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-0.64% (-0.31)

US17275R1023
CSCO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

180,471 EUR
S&P 500

48.51 USD (100)
48.59 USD (200)
48.19 USD
48.66 USD
48.16 USD
48.55 USD
48.474953 USD
15,375,698
743,514,388.89
84,622
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US17275R1023-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS17275R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d38476b0a18d17db347bfe08504b4447d672a5a5d9043723470e737e831050&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15b15151bdac11317&time=1712745784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c9f87addef8eadcca1e0f795a213aaeb7e117d6ca8c21be6e09e4ac49d43cc&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd08fee72c0e90a1a&time=1712745784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb3eb6621496f3eb77525bf17a12c7e10a6344cce79332ac7ceda40f9a754539&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62d9d7b6585f36feb&time=1712745784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64bfa9c17fed1305005d25ff25b5719d960f80d52a28efeed8404c5a902d31ba&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=571db142bbba8d421&time=1712745784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b46303fddb8a73b4952f19925bc7ebc76e3d187721e5f7ff1f7b3a6c84384ad&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea5d073a191a9daa5&time=1712745784&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price
48.24 USD

Difference

o

-0.64% (-0.31)

General attributes

ISIN US17275R1023
Symbol CSCO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 180,471 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.51 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.59 USD (200)
Open 48.19 USD
High 48.66 USD
Low 48.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.55 USD
VWAP 48.474953 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,375,698
Trading volume 743,514,388.89
Number of trades 84,622
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.71%  -4.70% +2.64%
Perf (abs.) -5.91 -2.20 +1.15
Beta 0.70 0.74 0.82
Volatility 20.88 2212 24.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.60 USD (18,007,078)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49.20 USD (19,330,997)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.64 USD (20,523,302)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 50.98 USD (19,010,413)
YTD High | date 52.62 USD (2024/01/26)
YTD Low | date 47.66 USD (2024/03/01)
52 Weeks High | date 58.19 USD (2023/09/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 45.56 USD (2023/05/04)
All listings for CISCO SYSTEMS INC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 12:23 44.65EUR 0.30 45
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05 44.605 EUR 0.00 1
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 12:09 44.605 EUR 0.27 29
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24 4470 EUR 0.03 5
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 50.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US17275R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588705
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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2024/
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05:55

22:00

08:00

17:35

10:08

08:01

08:01

11:08

19:13

17:44

09:30

12:12

09:05

55.12 USD

48.24 USD

44.395 EUR

48.525 USD

250.00 HKD

44.405 EUR

44.405 EUR

44.495 EUR

44.71 EUR

44.61 EUR

4438 EUR

44.71 EUR

43.891 CHF

0.00

743.51

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

84,622
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2009288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544971

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

atfoen)
CISCO

Contact Details

CISCO SYSTEMS INC.

170 West Tasman Drive - 95134-1706 San

Jose

Telefon: +1-408-526-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Cisco Systems, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of Internet Protocol-
based networking products and services related to the communications and information
technology industry. The firm operates through the following geographical segments: the
Americas, EMEA, and APJC. Its products include the following categories: Secure, Agile

Networks, Internet for the Future, Collaboration, End-to-End Security, Optimized Application

Experiences, and Other Products. The company was founded by Sandra Lerner and
Leonard Bosack in 1984 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Kristina Johnson
Daniel
Schulman

John Chambers
John Harris
Marianna Tessel
Mark Garrett
Michael
Capellas

Otto Chan
Sarah Murphy
Wesley Bush
Charles Robbins
Andrew Ashton
Carrie Palin
David Meads
Derek Idemoto
Dev Stahlkopf
Elissa Murphy
Elizabeth
Centoni

Evan Sloves

Fletcher Previn

Francine
Katsoudas

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Graham Allan
Jacqueline
Guichelaar

Jeetendra Patel

Jeff Campbell

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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